
LIST OF HOLIDAYS FROM JULY 2021 to DECEMBER 2021

Dear Parents,

Given below is a list of holidays for the months of July 2021.to December 2021.

Kindly note that there will be no classes or interactions on the above mentioned dates.

Best wishes

Shefalee Gupta
Principal

S. No. Holiday Day Date

1. Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) Wednesday 21 July 2021

2. Independence Day Sunday 15 August 2021

3. Muharram Thursday 19 August 2021

4. Rakshabandhan Sunday 22 August 2021

5. Janmashtmi Monday 30 August 2021

6. Gandhi Jayanti Saturday 2 October 2021

7. DUSSEHRA HOLIDAYS

From Wednesday , 13 October 2021 till Wednesday, 20 October 2021

8 Id –ul-Milad Tuesday 19 October 2021

9. Valmiki Jayanti Wednesday 20 October 2021

10. DIWALI HOLIDAYS

From Wednesday , 03 November 2021 till Sunday, 07 November 2021

11. Guru Nanak’s Birthday Friday 19 November 2021

12. Christmas Saturday 25 December 2021


